
FAIRHOPE PLANNING COMMISSION DEADLINES 2023 
AGENDA IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY PLANNING COMMISSION 

Meeting Date, 5:00 PM 
 

Submittal Deadline, 9:00 AM 

Thursday, January 5, 2023  
*Moved due to New Year’s Day Holiday 
 

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 

Monday, February 6, 2023 
 

Tuesday, December 27, 2022 

Monday, March 6, 2023  
 

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

Monday, April 3, 2023 
 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Tuesday, March 28, 2023 
 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
 

Thursday, July 6, 2023 
*Moved due to Fourth of July Holiday 
 

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
 

Thursday, September 7, 2023  
*Moved due to Labor Day Holiday 
 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Monday, October 2, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 
 

Monday, November 6, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 

Monday, December 4, 2023 
 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 
*Moved due to New Year’s Day Holiday  

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

 

PLANNING COMMISSION MEETINGS ARE HELD IN THE COUNCIL CHAMBERS, FAIRHOPE 

MUNICIPAL COMPLEX AT 161 N. SECTION STREET. 

IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE APPLICANT TO SEE THAT ALL SUBMITTALS ARE MADE IN A 

COMPLETE AND TIMELY SEQUENCE, AND TO HAVE THE CASE PRESENTED BEFORE THE 

COMMISSION AT SCHEDULED MEETINGS. 

**INCOMPLETE SUBMITTALS WILL NOT BE PLACED ON THE AGENDA.** 


